DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ROUND SLIM DOWNLIGHT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
C C T  A D J U S TA B L E
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                 www.lightblueusa.com                  718-475-2515
• Wattage	 9W / 18W

Bronze
Copper
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ROUND SLIM DOWNLIGHT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
C C T  A D J U S TA B L E
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                 www.lightblueusa.com                  718-475-2515
DIMENSION
12” (300mm)
3 3/8”(87mm)
Ø
6
3/
4”
(1
73
m
m
)
1
3/
8”
(3
4m
m
)
1”
(2
4m
m
)
3
3/
8”
(8
5m
m
)
4 INCH
6 INCH
5”(127mm)
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ROUND SLIM DOWNLIGHT
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
C C T  A D J U S TA B L E
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                 www.lightblueusa.com                  718-475-2515
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE FOR THE 4” SLIM DOWNLIGHT:
GENERAL
Constructed of galvanized steel, this 4.25” round opening pre-mounting plate